

 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 


Public Holidays 2023

HOLIDAYS DAY AND DATE

New Year

Easter

May Day

King's Coronation

May Weekend

July Holiday East/North Only

West Only

Christmas

Monday 2nd January
Tuesday 3rd January

Friday 7th April
Monday 10th April

Monday 1st May

Monday 8th May

Monday 29th May

Aberdeen - Monday 10th July
Dundee - Monday 24th July

Fife & Stirling - Monday 7th August

Monday 25th September

Monday 25th December
Tuesday 26th December

NOTE: Please note that the public holiday entitlement is 10 days for
2023 only, and will revert to 9 days for 2024.


